
Contractor Name Tags Phone Website Email City, State Region

STQRY App Development (585) 419-9844 info@stqry.com https://stqry.com/ Rochester, NY Genesee
Invasive Solutions Dive Company, LLC Aquatic Invasive Removal 518-810-1059 https://isdiveco.com/ Saranac Lake, NY Adirondacks
Eduardo Lacroze, AIA Architect Architecture 516-674-4233 http://www.lmpny.com/ elacroze@lmpny.com Locust Valley, NY Long Island
Jan Hird Pokorny Associates Architecture 212-759-6462 http://www.jhpokorny.com/ name@jhpokorny.com New York, NY New York City
River Architects Architecture, Design 845-265-2254 https://www.riverarchitects.com/  info@riverarchitects.com Cold Spring, NY Taconic
Nelson + Pope Architecture, Engineering, Survey 631.427.566 www.nelsonpope.com Melville, NY Long Island
Crawford and Stearns, Architects Architecture, Historic Preservation 315-471-2162 https://www.crawfordstearns.com/contact-2 general@crawfordstearns.com Syracuse, NY Central
Paul Douglas Minor, Architect Architecture, Restoration 585-204-0054 Rochester, NY Genesee
Eric Richter Archive, Collections erichrichter1@gmail.com Liverpool, NY Central
Backyard Outfitters Buildings/Sheds 315-491-2832 www.backyardoutfittersusa.com Auburn Central
Heritage Structures Buildings/Sheds 315-252-6690 sales@qualitysheds.org Auburn Central
Tiny Houses, Inc Carpentry, Masonry 914-329-0204 Multiple Taconic
Masonry Plus Carpentry, Masonry 845-549-9016 www.facebook.com/masonryplusbeacon supervoice@live.com Carmel Taconic
Rockman Millwork, Windows, and Doors Carpentry, Millwork, Windows, Doors 914-909-9134 https://rockmanwindowsanddoors.com/elite-products/ Bridgehampton, NY Long Island
Henderson Johnson Construction Construction 315 479 5561 https://www.hjcoinc.com/ hj@hjcoinc.com Syracuse, NY Central
Piasecki Steel Construction Corp Construction (518)732-2300 https://piaseckisteel.com/ mailbox@piaseckisteel.com Casleton, NY Taconic
Transitional Builders Inc Construction 845-773-9440 tbi1987@yahoo.com Staatsburg, NY Taconic
Martinez Fence & Construction LLC construction 518-233-1244 martinezfences.com martinezfencellc.yahoo.com Troy, NY Hudson Valley
Davana LLC Construction, Restoration, Fire Tower 518-354-0763 firetowerrestoration@gmail.com Bloomingdale, NY Saratoga/Capital
RG King Construction Construction, Stone 315-583-3560 Adams Center, NY Central
Marboro Mountain Construction Construction, Trails, Landscaping (845) 542-2293 https://www.marlboromountainconstruction.com/ Marlboro, NY Palisades
Jessica Hansen Consulting Consulting, Grants, Capacity Building, Organizational Effectiveness518-207-5648 https://www.jessihansen.com/ jess@jessihansen.com Halfmoon, NY Saratoga/Capital
Hone Strategic LLC Consulting, Organizational Effectiveness 845.389.2404 HoneStrategic.com http://jodonnell@honestrategic.com/ Kingston, NY Taconic
New York Council of Nonprofits Consulting, Organizational Effectiveness 800-515-5012 http://www.nycon.org/ info@nycon.org New York, NY New York City
Kyle Lampi Contracting Contractor 845-245-5391 kylejlampi@icloud.com Hudson Valley Taconic
Gaylord Archival Display, Archives 800-448-6160 https://www.gaylord.com/ North Syracuse, NY Central
Hadley Exhibits Display, Exhibit Building, Fabrication 716-874-3666 https://hadleyexhibits.com/ sales@hadleyexhibits.com Buffalo, NY Niagara
Access Display Group, Inc Display, Kiosk 516-867-1770 https://www.swingframe.com/designcenter.htm Freeport, NY Long Island
Anchor Marine Dock Installation 716-773-7063 www.anchormarine.com Grand Isle, NY Niagara
Great Northern Docks Docks https://greatnortherndocks.com/ sales@greatnortherndocks.com Maine
Lindsay Obrig Education Curriculum Development, Consulting917-623-1932 Nyack, NY Long Island
Pidala Electric Electrician 845-265-9521 pidalaelectric.com Cold Spring, NY Taconic
John Stinemire Engineer Consultant 845-331-8806 Port Ewen Taconic
Barton and Loguidice Engineer Consultant 518-218-1801 www.bartonandloguidice.com Albany Saratoga/Capital
GEI Consultants Engineering, Consulting 888.GEI.WORX. GEIConsultants.com Ithaca, NY Finger Lakes
Ginger Root Productions Events 415-871-3253 jenbrazill@gmail.com East Aurora Western
Core Events Events 315-264-6366 eric@coreventsny.com Statewide Western
MOY Enterprises Excavation, Construction 055-665-1234 beverlymoy42@yahoo.com Greenwich, NY Capital
Lisa Mair, CanvasWorks Fabric Restoration 802-263-5410 https://canvasworksdesigns.com/ Perkinsville, VT
Adelphi Paper Hangings Fabric, Historic Preservation, Paper Hangings518-284-9066 https://canvasworksdesigns.com/ Sharon Springs, NY Saratoga/Capital
Lee Jofa Fabric, Restoration, Sewing 800-645-9068 https://www.kravet.com/lee-jofa Bethpage, NY Long Island
U&W Fence Co. Fencing 607-648-5902 Port Crane, NY Central
Ditto! Design! Graphic Design 914-523-5341 https://dittodoesdesign.com/ Kingston, NY Taconic
eVision Digital Marketing Graphic Design 518-222-6285 www.evisiondigital.com Queensbury, NY Saratoga/Capital
Pannier Graphics Graphic Design, Signage (845) 586-2611 www.PannierGraphics.com kpalm@catskillcenter.org Mt. Tremper, NY Palisades
Hand + Hartwell Graphic Design, Signage, Display 607.591.6739 handandhartwell@gmail.com Locke, NY Central
Village Graphics Graphics 631-288-4909 https://www.vgprinting.com/ Easthampton, NY Long Island
Josie Maszk Adkins, graphic designer Graphics, Design, signs http://www.josiemaszk.com/contact Brooklyn, NY New York City
nePromo Graphics, Fabric Printing 518-793-1024 https://nepromo.com/ deana@nepromo.com South Glens Falls, NY Saratoga/Capital
Great Range Graphics, Marketing, Video Production, Website development518-524-4674 https://greatrange.org/ ideas@greatrange.org Saranac Lake, NY Adirondacks
Black Dog Designs Graphics, Marketing, Website development 518-792-0500 https://blackdogllc.com creative@blackdogllc.com Glens Falls Adirondacks
Sandra Hildreth, Adirondack Landscapes, Mandelas, and Plien Air PaintingsGraphics, Printing 518-891-1388 www.sandrahildreth.com art@sandrahildreth.com Saranac Lake, NY Adirondacks
Fast Signs Graphics, Signs 518-306-4449 https://www.fastsigns.com/ Saratoga Springs, NY Saratoga/Capital
Fossil Industries Graphics, Signs 631.254.9200 www.FossilGraphics.com info@fossilgraphics.com Deer Park, NY Long Island
Grant Graphics Graphics, Signs 518-583-2818 https://www.grantgraphics.com/ hello@grantgraphics.com Saratoga Springs, NY Saratoga/Capital
Voss Signs Graphics, Signs 315-682-7335 https://vosssigns.com sales@vosssigns.com Manlius, NY Central
Park Outdoor Advertising Graphics, Signs, Advertising https://www.parkoutdoor.com/ Ithaca, NY Finger Lakes
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John R Wright Historical Art and Consulting Historic Preservation, Art 914-738-1126 historicalart1776@gmail.com Pelham, NY New York City
Taconic HVAC HVAC, Construction (914) 734-9300 https://www.taconichvac.us/ Corlandt, NY Taconic
Burke Services HVAC, Electrical 845-265-5033 https://www.burkeny.com/ Cold Spring, NY Taconic
MOEY Inc Imaging, Signage, Graphic Design 718-237-1496 https://www.moeyinc.com/ Brooklyn, NY NYC
Seguin Land Surveying Land Surveying 315-263-1642 https://seguinlandsurveying.com/contact-us/ info@seguinlandsurveying.com Chittenango, NY Central
Appel Osborne Landscape Architecture Landscape Architecture 315-476-1022 https://www.appelosborne.com/ info@appelosborne.com Syracuse, NY Central
Nelson Byrd Woltz Landscape Architects Landscape Architecture 212-260-2270 https://www.nbwla.com/ infony@nbwla.com New York, NY New York City
The LA Group Landscape Architecture 518-587-8100 https://www.thelagroup.com/ Saratoga Springs, NY and Ithaca, NYCapital
SiteOne Landscape Supply Landscape Supply 631-289-3500 https://www.siteone.com/en Multiple Multiple
Scenic Designs Inc Landscapes, Design, Landscape Architecture631-874-2785 https://www.scenicdesignsinc.com/ scenicdesignsinc@yahoo.com East Moriches, NY Long Island
Hardscrabble Farms Landscaping, Trees 914-669-5633 www.hardscrabblefarms.com North Salem, NY Taconic
Kellys Crew (Kelco) Landscaping, Trees 631) 462-2952 https://www.kellys-crew.com/contact Smithtown, NY NYC
White's Hudson River Marina Marine Docks 845-297-8520 New Hamburg Taconic
Meeco Sullivan Marine Docks 845-986-7377 meecosullivan.com Warwick Taconic
iMission Digital Solutions for Nonprofits Marketing, Website development 203-747-8042 https://www.imissioninstitute.org/ info@imissioninstitute.com Multiple Statewide
Benito's Stonework Masonry (845) 464-1252 Hyde Park, NY Taconic
L.G. Stone and Restoration Masonry 518-610-3697 lance.e.glenn@gmail.com East Chatham Taconic
Jamestown Advanced Products Outdoor Furniture, Campground Equipment 800-452-0639 https://www.jamestownadvanced.com/ Jamestown, NY Allegany
Jordan Craig Video and Photo Photography 518-314-9046 www.jordancraigmedia.com Lake Placid, NY Adirondacks
NeuStudios Photography 518-441-4447 www.neustudios.com info@neustudios.com Cohoes, NY Saratoga/Capital
Compass Printing Plus Printing 518-891-7050 http://www.compassprintingplus.com/?q=contact Saranac Lake, NY Adirondacks
Modern Press Printing 518-434-2921 www.modernpress.com Albany, NY Saratoga/Capital
ProPrinters Printing 518-828-3728 www.pro-printers.com Hudson, NY Saratoga/Capital
Steingart Printing Printing 845-434-4321 Fallsburg, NY Palisades
AnyPromo.com Promotional Materials anypromo.com support@anypromo.com Multiple Statewide
Matt Kierstead, Milestone Heritage Consulting Public History Interpretation, Signs 845-236-3480 www.milestoneheritage.com matt@milestoneheritage.com Marlboro, NY Palisades
Baughman Bros. Inc Recreation Equipment, Bleachers 315-427-8085 kebaughman@icloud.com www.bleachers.net Jay, NY Central
Talas Supplies Restoration, Bookbinding 212-219-0770 www.talasonline.com Brooklyn, NY New York City
Behind the Fence Sculptor 631-283-5591 displaystatues.com behindthefencellc@outlook.com Southhampton Long Island
Jim Swaim Sculptor 843-283-3707 environmentalsculptures@gmail.com Long Island
Common Ground Consulting Strategic plan development 512-512-9585 www.commongroundenv.com larissa@commongroundenv.com Multiple Multiple
Tarn Consulting Strategic plan development tarnconsulting.com Poughkeepsie Taconic
Jennifer O'Donnell Strategic plan development, Grant Writing 845-389-2404 jenniferodonnell2018@gmail.com Kingston, NY Taconic
Computer Center Technology 315-788-8830 Watertown Central / Adirondacks
Thistle Hill Weavers Textiles, Fabric (518) 284-2729 rabbitgoodythw@gmail.com thistlehillweavers Cherry Valley, NY Capital
Heritage Tile / Quatrefoil Inc Tiling https://www.heritagetile.com/ Statewide Taconic
Seitz Paving Trail construction 716-741-2282 East Amherst Western
Landmark Enterprises Trail construction 716-753-6956 Dewittville Western
Kelly Smith Trucking and Excavating Trail construction 315-783-3423 Cranberry Lake Adirondacks
Scott Tessier Construction Trail Construction 518-524-3794 sgtessier@hotmail.com Cranberry Lake Adirondacks
Geonoa Stone and Gravel Trail Construction 315-497-6844 Genoa Central
Peduzzi Trails LLC Trails 518-524-6739 Jay, NY Adirondack
Adirondack Mountain Club Professional Trail Crew Trails, Construction 518-523-3441 https://adk.org/trail-work/ Lake Placid, NY Adirondacks
Tahawus trails Trails, Construction 845-591-1537 tahawustrails.com Accord, NY Catskills
Trail Construction Associates Trails, Construction 716-673-5219 www.trailsbytca.com Forestville, NY Niagara
Photo Pryntz Video production 585-402-8730 www.photopryntz.com Rochester Central
Buffalo Video Pros Video production 716-300-6544 www.buffalovideopros.com Buffalo Western
Solasus Website development 518-880-9987 https://solasus.com/ Troy, NY Taconic
Five Towers Media Website development fivetowers.us info@fivetowersdesign.com Saratoga Springs Saratoga/Capital
Kilakwa Associates Website development info@kilakwa.com Middle Grove Saratoga/Capital
Aurora Design Website development 585-500-5740 katykuczek.com katy@katykuczek.com Rochester Central
Colleen Pierre Website development 518-338-7304 Saratoga Springs Saratoga/Capital
New Sense Wildlife Management Wildlife, Pest Removal 716-676-9161 Franklinville, NY Genesee
HG Seitz Paving Inc 716-741-2282 http://www.seitzpaving.com/index.html contactus@seitzpaving.com East Amherst, NY Niagara
Julep Consulting Strategic Plan Development (608) 230-5556 https://www.julepconsulting.com/ info@julepconsulting.com NYC All
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